
Teacher Position E-mail Address

Egan, Anthony Adaptive PE aegan@pasco.k12.fl.us

Draper, Mark Art mdraper@pasco.k12.fl.us

Slater, Wade Art dslater@pasco.k12.fl.us

Aldajuste, Melissa ASD Teacher maldajus@pasco.k12.fl.us

Couture, Danielle ASD Teacher dcouture@pasco.k12.fl.us

Espinosa, Marisol ASD Teacher mespinos@pasco.k12.fl.us

Walensky, Mark Assessment Coordinator mwalensk@pasco.k12.fl.us

Floyd, Heather Assistant Plant Manager hkelly@pasco.k12.fl.us

Butler, Mike Assistant Principal mrbutler@pasco.k12.fl.us

Emperator, Tony Assistant Principal aemperat@pasco.k12.fl.us

Koslin, Stephanie Assistant Principal skoslin@pasco.k12.fl.us

Waselewski, Jennifer Assistant Principal jwaselew@pasco.k12.fl.us

Luckett, William Band wluckett@pasco.k12.fl.us

Belcher, Jasper BCE Student abelcher@pasco.k12.fl.us

Farnsworth, Heather Behavior Specialist hfarnswo@pasco.k12.fl.us

Garcia III, Nelson Bookkeeper ngarcia@pasco.k12.fl.us

Faysash, Kelly Career Specialist kfaysash@pasco.k12.fl.us

Ososkie, Janis Clinic Assistant jososkie@pasco.k12.fl.us

Thompson, Melissa CTE - Ag. Business rthompson@pasco.k12.fl.us

Farquhar, Erin CTE - Agriculture Science efarquha@pasco.k12.fl.us

Tiemann, Daniel CTE - Auto dtiemann@pasco.k12.fl.us

Walls, George CTE - Digital Tech Ed gwalls@pasco.k12.fl.us

McQueen, Jim CTE - TV Production DVT jmcqueen@pasco.k12.fl.us

Andrews, Claire Dance candrews@pasco.k12.fl.us

McQueen, Karen Data Entry kmcqueen@pasco.k12.fl.us

Gaudet, Sean Drama sgaudet@pasco.k12.fl.us

Ward, Penny ESE pward@pasco.k12.fl.us

Stevens, Rowan ESE - ASD rnsteven@pasco.k12.fl.us

Calderon, Ana ESE - IA amcalder@pasco.k12.fl.us

Casabuenas, Marilyn ESE - IA mcasabue@pasco.k12.fl.us

Christie, Imani ESE - IA TBA

Cruz, Nilda ESE - IA ncruz@pasco.k12.fl.us

Tiemann, Christina ESE - IA ctiemann@pasco.k12.fl.us

Wurie, Addie ESE - IA awurie@pasco.k12.fl.us

Young, Steven ESE - IA seyoung@pasco.k12.fl.us

Kindel, Nina ESE CRT nkindel@pasco.k12.fl.us

Corwin, Scott ESE VE scorwin@pasco.k12.fl.us

White, Bridget ESE VE bawhite@pasco.k12.fl.us

Eisenberg, Christina ESE/Guidance Secretary ceisenbe@pasco.k12.fl.us

Ward, Valerie ESE-IA vward@pasco.k12.fl.us

Young, Tonnia ESE-IA teyoung@pasco.k12.fl.us

Brewer, Allison ESOL/504 District Staff adolezal@pasco.k12.fl.us

Perez, Ardelys FNS Assitant Manager ajperez@pasco.k12.fl.us

Peck, Tina FNS Manager tpeck@pasco.k12.fl.us

Pelliccia, Justin Grad Enh/ A.D jpellicc@pasco.k12.fl.us

Mumaw, Stephen Grad Enhancement smumaw@pasco.k12.fl.us
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Washburn, Alison Graduation Enhancement awasbur@pasco.k12.fl.us

Lerma, Edith IA - ESOL echavezd@pasco.k12.fl.us

Reilly, Daniel IA- ESE dreilly@pasco.k12.fl.us

Crowley, Cristal IA-ILS ccrowley@pasco.k12.fl.us

Pole, Jamie IA-SD jwolfer@pasco.k12.fl.us

Culbertson, Cameron IA-Student Discipline cculbert@pasco.k12.fl.us

Garza, Edward IA-Student Discipline egarza@pasco.k12.fl.us

Roberts, Kenneth IA-Student Discipline kerobert@pasco.k12.fl.us

Schenfield, Lacey IA-Student Discipline lschenfi@pasco.k12.fl.us

Cummings-Fagan, Regina JPTS rcumming@pasco.k12.fl.us

Beson, Jeffrey Language Arts jbeson@pasco.k12.fl.us

Coppinger, Heather Language Arts ablanco@pasco.k12.fl.us

Cornell, Miranda Language Arts mcornell@pasco.k12.fl.us

Hutcheson, Brandi Language Arts bhutches@pasco.k12.fl.us

Ingram, Pamela Language Arts pingram@pasco.k12.fl.us

Johnston, Sandra Language Arts sjohnsto@pasco.k12.fl.us

Milligan, Robin Language Arts rmilliga@pasco.k12.fl.us

Norris, Jennifer Language Arts jnorris@pasco.k12.fl.us

Salter, Jennifer Language Arts jsalter@pasco.k12.fl.us

Sloggett, Kim Language Arts kslogget@pasco.k12.fl.us

Sparks, Amanda Language Arts asparks@pasco.k12.fl.us

Wilson, Maggie Language Arts mwilson@pasco.k12.fl.us

Young, Jill Language Arts jmyoung@pasco.k12.fl.us

Cafferata, Estephany Math ecaffera@pasco.k12.fl.us

Combs, Kevin Math kcombs@pasco.k12.fl.us

Concilio, Louis Math lrconcil@pasco.k12.fl.us

Ellston, Janet Math jellston@pasco.k12.fl.us

Foster, J. Taylor Math jtfoster@pasco.k12.fl.us

Fuller, Irene Math ifuller@pasco.k12.fl.us

Lozano, Cynthia Math clozano@pasco.k12.fl.us

Mahoney, Kevin Math kmahoney@pasco.k12.fl.us

Mongelli, Maureen Math mmongell@pasco.k12.fl.us

Rutherford, Jason Math jrutherf@pasco.k12.fl.us

Hawk, Tekia Math thawk@pasco.k12.fl.us

Mitchell, Robert Math rhmitche@pasco.k12.fl.us

Merrell, Tripp Math/Baseball Coach rmerrell@pasco.k12.fl.us

Ramos, Lizette P/I Counselor lsabater@pasco.k12.fl.us

Noble, Cathy PAC Secretary cnoble@pasco.k12.fl.us

Helfrich, David Para Trans. Asst. dhelfrich@pasco.k12.fl.us

Simpson, Anna Para Trans. Asst. asimpson@pasco.k12.fl.us

Colding, Brian PE bcolding@pasco.k12.fl.us

Collison, Brittany PE bcolliso@pasco.k12.fl.us

Gray, Marvin PE mgray@pasco.k12.fl.us

Smith, Matthew PE mbsmith@pasco.k12.fl.us

German, Dallas Plant Manager dgerman@pasco.k12.fl.us

McDermott, Matt Principal emcdermo@pasco.k12.fl.us

Phillips, Dina Principal's Secretary diphilli@pasco.k12.fl.us
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Hayden, Cordelia Reading chayden@pasco.k12.fl.us

La Costa, Marisol Reading mlacosta@pasco.k12.fl.us

Garcia, Denise Registrar dagarcia@pasco.k12.fl.us

Durso, Renee Resource Mgnt Associate rdurso@pasco.k12.fl.us

Burkette, Tiffany School Counselor tburkett@pasco.k12.fl.us

Dillinger, Christopher School Counselor cdilling@pasco.k12.fl.us

Kiser, Kristina School Counselor kkiser@pasco.k12.fl.us

Taylor, Patricia School Counselor ptaylor@pasco.k12.fl.us

Taylor, Elyse School Nurse edtaylor@pasco.k12.fl.us

Pomerenke, Keri School Psych kpomeren@pasco.k12.fl.us

Banyard, Charles Science cbanyard@pasco.k12.fl.us

Cullum, Susan Science scullum@pasco.k12.fl.us

Dameron, Marianne Science mdameron@pasco.k12.fl.us

Fine, Julie Science jfine@pasco.k12.fl.us

Fleshood, Daniel Science dfleshoo@pasco.k12.fl.us

Livingston, Pete Science plivings@pasco.k12.fl.us

Miller, Nicole Science ncarrabb@pasco.k12.fl.us

Pederson, Cassandra Science ccrowsto@pasco.k12.fl.us

Poole, Timothy Science tpoole@pasco.k12.fl.us

Taylor, Melissa Science mptaylor@pasco.k12.fl.us

Vaile, Brian Science bvaile@pasco.k12.fl.us

Whitton, Dakotah Sec III, Front Office dwitton@pasco.k12.fl.us

Hayden, Greagory Social Services Coordinator ghayden@pasco.k12.fl.us

Dorkowski, Kathleen Social Studies khonaker@pasco.k12.fl.us

Favata, Jasmine Social Studies jfavata@pasco.k12.fl.us

Geiger, Fay Social Studies fgeiger@pasco.k12.fl.us

Harper, Isaac Social Studies iharper@pasco.k12.fl.us

Raskopf, Joshua Social Studies jraskopf@pasco.k12.fl.us

Rice, Michael Social Studies mrice@pasco.k12.fl.us

Rivera, Anthony Social Studies agrivera@pasco.k12.fl.us

Schuster, Greta Social Studies gschuste@pasco.k12.fl.us

Stephens, Katherine Social Studies kngarcia@pasco.k12.fl.us

Walsh, Kiya Social Studies kwalsh@pasco.k12.fl.us

Saggio, Kyle Social Studies/DIT ksaggio@pasco.k12.fl.us

Hoover, Melba Social Worker mhoover@pasco.k12.fl.us

Mikell, Kristen SOS Teacher/ Grad Enhance kmikell@pasco.k12.fl.us

TBA Speech Language Path. TBA

Vindigni, Joan Speech Language Path. jvindign@pasco.k12.fl.us

Cpl. Joe Gutierrez SRO jogutier@pasco.k12.fl.us

Stokes, Corrina(Renee) Student Serv. Sec crmcleod@pasco.k12.fl.us

Carpenter, Pauline Sub Coor. / Sec III fcarpent@pasco.k12.fl.us

Collins, Heidi VE hcollins@pasco.k12.fl.us

Dittman, Brittanie VE bdittman@pasco.k12.fl.us

Giorgio, Kim VE kgiorgio@pasco.k12.fl.us

Jones, Robert VE rhjones@pasco.k12.fl.us

Coler, Sharon WL-Spanish scoler@pasco.k12.fl.us

Gaudet, Renee WL-Spanish rgaudet@pasco.k12.fl.us
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Urrego, Sandra WL-Spanish surrego@pasco.k12.fl.us
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